
Account Name                   :	Mr. Chennuru  Krishnamurthi

Address                        		   :	 S/O Ramaiah 2-4 Neelavandlapalli 2-4

                               		    								

                                         				veeraballi-516268

                                         				Y.S.R.

Date                                    :	26 Feb 2020

Account Number                 :	00000033159765272

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

Branch                                :	RAYACHOTY

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.25

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86835130226

IFS Code                            :SBIN0000761

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	516002622

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 26 Aug 2019  :	119.08

 

Account Statement from 26 Aug 2019 to 26 Feb 2020

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

31 Aug
2019

31 Aug
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 14.16 104.92

2 Sep 2019 2 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924518111277/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898726162091

35.00 69.92

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/924921101309/SIVAIA
H/APGB/takuriesiv/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898980162098

500.00 569.92

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924921104379/SIVAIA
H/APGB/takuriesiv/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099654162098

500.00 69.92

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/925107021169/KOKAT
AM /SBIN/ashok.koka/POP m-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899387162097

1,400.00 1,469.92

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925108056058/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.a/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098075162092

199.00 1,270.92

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925121071560/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.r/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098059162091

149.00 1,121.92

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1720
SBI  MAIN BAZAAR, RAY
RAYACHOTI-

500.00 621.92

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1880
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

500.00 121.92

11 Sep
2019

11 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925407077426/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898736162099

68.00 53.92

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

DEBIT- SMS CHARGES JUN-
AUG 2019-

12.00 41.92

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 1.00 42.92

30 Sep
2019

30 Sep
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 14.16 28.76



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/927713728804/KOKAT
AM /SBIN/ashok.koka/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099152162098

500.00 528.76

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8902
SBI  RAYACHOTI ONSITE
RAYACHOTI-

500.00 28.76

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928119915153/KOKAT
AM /SBIN/ashok.koka/Fruit-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098879162099

1,000.00 1,028.76

8 Oct 2019 8 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1033
SBI  RAYACHOTI ONSITE
RAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 28.76

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928712057482/TEKUR
I P/SBIN/tekuripras/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098846162097

1.00 29.76

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928712063420/TEKUR
I P/SBIN/tekuripras/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098840162092

500.00 529.76

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/928713267324/BIDALA
M/HDFC/bmkkrishna/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098832162093

500.00 1,029.76

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/928715647579/BIDALA
M/HDFC/bmkkrishna/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898797162097

500.00 529.76

14 Oct
2019

14 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2722
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

500.00 29.76

20 Oct
2019

20 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929313248767/KOKAT
AM /SBIN/ashok.koka/Krish-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099325162094

500.00 529.76

21 Oct
2019

21 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4131
OPP ARABIC COLL, MAIN
RAYACHOTI-

500.00 29.76

24 Oct
2019

24 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/929768424392/Mr
SHAIK/IDIB/9030501427/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099078162092

153.00 182.76

31 Oct
2019

31 Oct
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 14.16 168.60

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/930815430785/MUNI
BAS/SBIN/muneershai/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098814162095

809.00 977.60

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8559
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

500.00 477.60

7 Nov 2019 7 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931109746530/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.a/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097814162093

35.00 442.60

7 Nov 2019 7 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931184440468/SHAIK
TH/ICIC/9494214122/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899359162090

735.00 1,177.60

8 Nov 2019 8 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3239
SBI  MAIN BAZAAR, RAY
RAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 177.60

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931518246785/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097505162094

93.00 84.60

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931621610310/JACOB
J/SBIN/winstonjac/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899333162090

931.00 1,015.60

13 Nov
2019

13 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1784
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 15.60

15 Nov
2019

15 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931911077272/REPAN
A  /SBIN/balanjaney/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099120162095

613.00 628.60

17 Nov
2019

17 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932115454201/Shaik
A/SBIN/7702170765/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899390162091

234.00 862.60

17 Nov
2019

17 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932119216753/KADIY
ALA/SBIN/mokshaprak/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099273162090

477.00 1,339.60



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

17 Nov
2019

17 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932180711760/MAHA
MMAD/SBIN/9441500789/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099263162092

122.00 1,461.60

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4347
SBI OPP TIO ARABIC
COLRAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 461.60

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

DUPLICATE
PASSBOOK/STATE--38976288

38976288 118.00 343.60

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932217411364/APPIG
ALL/SBIN/jevankumar/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098851162090

126.00 469.60

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932217488321/SHAIK
M/SBIN/shaikgayaz/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098830162094

855.00 1,324.60

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932220642822/ATTAR
MO/SBIN/attarameen/Baby-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098851162090

230.00 1,554.60

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8353
OPP ARABIC COLL, MAIN
RAYACHOTI-

1,500.00 54.60

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932318343315/SHAIK
MA/UTIB/magdoom143/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098934162098

1,255.00 1,309.60

20 Nov
2019

20 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5234
SBI OPP TIO ARABIC
RAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 309.60

20 Nov
2019

20 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932417936859/PULAG
ALA/SBIN/aavularave/Hi-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099010162090

681.00 990.60

20 Nov
2019

20 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932421543821/Kanduk
ur/SBIN/aahilrct@o/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099017162094

507.00 1,497.60

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932512520807/PATHI
S/SBIN/srisriniva/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898973162098

575.00 2,072.60

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5314
SBI OPP TIO ARABIC
RAYACHOTI-

2,000.00 72.60

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932516986494/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097785162093

35.00 37.60

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932517498192/BUDID
ETI/SBIN/prasad.siv/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099099162097

584.00 621.60

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932576588862/SAYAD
H/SBIN/8886886796/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897715162092

545.00 1,166.60

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5384
SBI OPP TIO ARABIC
RAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 166.60

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932628915037/ALTHA
F  /SBIN/8374638009/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099169162090

927.00 1,093.60

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5449
SBI OPP TIO ARABIC
RAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 93.60

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932817428742/TEKUR
I  /SBIN/tekuripras/hi-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099307162095

2,000.00 2,093.60

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932817454576/REVAT
HI /SBIN/pitta.amar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099832162096

500.00 1,593.60

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932817072826/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099322162097

9.00 1,602.60

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932820019163/SP
IMRAN/ICIC/spimran.gr/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099312162099

240.00 1,842.60

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932863079946/KOMM
URI /SBIN/9010002041/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099286162095

287.00 2,129.60



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6327
SBI  MAIN BAZAAR, RAY
RAYACHOTI-

500.00 1,629.60

25 Nov
2019

25 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6488
SBI  MAIN BAZAAR, RAY
RAYACHOTI-

1,500.00 129.60

25 Nov
2019

25 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932942162733/CHITTI
MURI/APGB/9398799265/Not-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098836162099

423.00 552.60

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9480
OPP ARABIC COLL, MAIN
RAYACHOTI-

500.00 52.60

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 11.80 40.80

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/933632947360/CHENN
URI/SBIN/9505968326/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098866162094

367.00 407.80

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/933710250324/BISIMIL
L/ANDB/baigakram2/Akber-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098881162095

314.00 721.80

4 Dec 2019 4 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/933860321966/PALAGI
RI/SBIN/9550716464/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098984162099

667.00 1,388.80

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6437
SBI OPP TIO ARABIC
RAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 388.80

6 Dec 2019 6 Dec 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
130065499211www.hotstar.co
m       Mumbai-

365.00 23.80

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934142019533/SADAS
IVA/SBIN/7799484068/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099193162090

680.00 703.80

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934119374690/PEDDI
RE/IOBA/9959218218/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099182162093

1,467.00 2,170.80

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 FEE EXCESS DRS-- 59.00 2,111.80
8 Dec 2019 8 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-

UPI/CR/934210624147/TEKUR
I  /SBIN/takuriesiv/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897728162097

2,000.00 4,111.80

8 Dec 2019 8 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934210687632/REVAT
HI /SBIN/pitta.amar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099797162094

3,100.00 1,011.80

8 Dec 2019 8 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934210916048/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099289162092

17.00 1,028.80

8 Dec 2019 8 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934216031877/CHENN
URU/SBIN/sunithache/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099813162099

1,000.00 28.80

8 Dec 2019 8 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934216325455/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899389162095

11.00 39.80

10 Dec
2019

10 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
ATM DECLINE CHARGE-
051219-

TRANSFER TO
3199937007617

23.60 16.20

10 Dec
2019

10 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934433517072/SUDHE
ER /SBIN/8142040568/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899338162095

1,124.00 1,140.20

10 Dec
2019

10 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934439481813/CHINT
ARA/SBIN/8897837810/Note-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098898162096

181.00 1,321.20

10 Dec
2019

10 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934415315388/SUDHE
ER /SBIN/8142040568/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098915162091

305.00 1,626.20

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1184
OPP ARABIC COLL, MAIN
RAYACHOTI-

1,500.00 126.20

11 Dec
2019

11 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934519395541/SHAIK
MU/PYTM/mujahidifa/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098984162099

57.00 183.20



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Dec
2019

13 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/934623407682/REVAT
HI /SBIN/pitta.amar/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898980162098

2,500.00 2,683.20

13 Dec
2019

13 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934721484994/Bharatp
e/ICIC/bharatpe.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5097878162098

200.00 2,483.20

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934813875305/Bharatp
e/ICIC/bharatpe.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5097993162096

310.00 2,173.20

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/934817919463/Bharatp
e/ICIC/bharatpe.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5097986162095

900.00 1,273.20

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1382
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 273.20

19 Dec
2019

19 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/935312408195/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097804162094

49.00 224.20

20 Dec
2019

20 Dec
2019

DEBIT- SMS CHARGES SEP-
NOV 2019-

12.00 212.20

20 Dec
2019

20 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/935410172935/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.v/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097878162098

49.00 163.20

22 Dec
2019

22 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/935612874992/SIVA
RED/SBIN/jsreddi3@o/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899003162095

934.00 1,097.20

23 Dec
2019

23 Dec
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4146
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

1,000.00 97.20

24 Dec
2019

24 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/935822231798/SHAIK
A/SBIN/ssiddiq244/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098918162098

120.00 217.20

25 Dec
2019

25 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/935912457028/KURUK
UTI/SBIN/harikrishn/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098955162093

80.00 297.20

25 Dec
2019

25 Dec
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 3.00 300.20

28 Dec
2019

28 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/936207311313/BOMM
ALA /SBIN/bommalahem/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099761162096

200.00 100.20

29 Dec
2019

29 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/936317217251/SWAP
NA  /SBIN/swapnamadi/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099310162090

200.00 300.20

29 Dec
2019

29 Dec
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/936317222289/SWAP
NA  /SBIN/swapnamadi/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099822162098

200.00 100.20

29 Dec
2019

29 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/936317663441/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899390162091

11.00 111.20

29 Dec
2019

29 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/936384514501/SHAIK
M/SBIN/9573555099/On ta-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099295162094

131.00 242.20

29 Dec
2019

29 Dec
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS936316536171PERA
M RESTAURANT AND
BCUDDAPAH-

200.00 42.20

30 Dec
2019

30 Dec
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/936440629168/SHAIK
A/UTIB/8185869687/On ta-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098812162097

65.00 107.20

31 Dec
2019

31 Dec
2019

BULK POSTING-
CTI11631090092800Salary for
DEC-2019-

11,676.00 11,783.20

31 Dec
2019

31 Dec
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6389
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

10,000.00 1,783.20

31 Dec
2019

31 Dec
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 11.80 1,771.40

8 Jan 2020 8 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/000814196104/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097712162099

149.00 1,622.40



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

8 Jan 2020 8 Jan 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000854659130/MADAP
URI/APGB/8121633760/On ta-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099022162097

853.00 2,475.40

9 Jan 2020 9 Jan 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/000912000508/VANGI
MAL/ANDB/9966709079/On ta-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099057162096

925.00 3,400.40

9 Jan 2020 9 Jan 2020 by debit card-
OTHPOS000914722316PAY*S
ai Sirisha AgenciCUDDAPAH-

10.00 3,390.40

9 Jan 2020 9 Jan 2020 by debit card-
OTHPOS000914727282PAY*S
ai Sirisha AgenciCUDDAPAH-

2,300.00 1,090.40

10 Jan
2020

10 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001009729338/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097915162099

12.00 1,078.40

10 Jan
2020

10 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001014584788/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.a/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097879162097

219.00 859.40

10 Jan
2020

10 Jan
2020

by debit card-
OTHPOS001016700745PERA
M RESTAURANT AND
BCUDDAPAH-

200.00 659.40

11 Jan
2020

11 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/001023381875/JioSaav
n/PYTM/paytm-jios/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098003162096

399.00 260.40

11 Jan
2020

11 Jan
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/001168183550/NAVAZ
AL/KKBK/8328281012/On ta-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099197162096

150.00 410.40

17 Jan
2020

17 Jan
2020

by debit card-
OTHPOS001710632636PAY*S
ai Sirisha AgenciCUDDAPAH-

320.00 90.40

17 Jan
2020

17 Jan
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/001712195396/URIMIL
A /YESB/suhailjaan/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899363162095

70.00 160.40

18 Jan
2020

18 Jan
2020

DEBIT-ATMCard AMC
459200*3043 SILVER-GLOBAL
-

147.50 12.90

18 Jan
2020

18 Jan
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/001819280120/CHAND
RA /SBIN/tc964099@o/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099228162094

108.00 120.90

20 Jan
2020

20 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002012792544/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.a/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097511162097

49.00 71.90

21 Jan
2020

21 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002120836908/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097625162098

19.00 52.90

23 Jan
2020

23 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002308062356/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097814162093

19.00 33.90

26 Jan
2020

26 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/002609528033/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098097162096

19.00 14.90

31 Jan
2020

31 Jan
2020

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 11.80 3.10

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB Salary for
JAN-2020-

SalC
31012020CTI4584
68701551
TRANSFER FRO

16,777.00 16,780.10

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7454
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

10,000.00 6,780.10

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003320107114/SHAJA
HAN/SBIN/shajushaja/Shaju-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099314162097

410.00 7,190.10

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 by debit card-
OTHPOS003320611527PAY*S
ai Sirisha AgenciCUDDAPAH-

410.00 6,780.10

3 Feb 2020 3 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003413251875/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097529162097

149.00 6,631.10



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Feb 2020 3 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003416686758/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.r/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097504162095

20.00 6,611.10

3 Feb 2020 3 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003417442167/RAYAC
HOT/SBIN/9014194944/On ta-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098812162097

163.00 6,774.10

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8175
SBI OPPOSITE ARABIC
CORAYACHOTI-

500.00 6,274.10

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003517488786/TEKUR
I  /SBIN/tekuripras/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898816162099

2,000.00 4,274.10

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003517484610/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-
payme/Rewa-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098878162090

5.00 4,279.10

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8695
SBI  MAIN BAZAAR, RAY
RAYACHOTI-

500.00 3,779.10

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003710511840/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.r/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097812162095

199.00 3,580.10

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003715759943/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.a/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097782162096

249.00 3,331.10

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003719183240/CHENN
URU/SBIN/sunithache/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099623162095

2,700.00 631.10

9 Feb 2020 9 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/004019010518/VBRAM
HAIAH/ANDB/valluribra/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099299162090

180.00 811.10

9 Feb 2020 9 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/004060481691/V
SUPRAJA/SYNB/9297453334/
On t-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899387162097

255.00 1,066.10

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004110351068/kanneb
oy/ANDB/9550460485/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099399162097

950.00 116.10

16 Feb
2020

16 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/004754094132/SHAIK
F/SBIN/8142329232/On ta-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899384162090

120.00 236.10

17 Feb
2020

17 Feb
2020

by debit card-
OTHPOS004816531685PERA
M RESTAURANT AND
BCUDDAPAH-

100.00 136.10

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/005309701808/PRASA
D  /SBIN/tekuripras/Hi-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099250162095

500.00 636.10

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005310065012/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097998162091

49.00 587.10

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005312699746/REVAT
HI /SBIN/pitta.amar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898908162095

100.00 487.10

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005313874839/SIVA
SAN/SYNB/amzn000420/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099736162096

50.00 437.10

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005313886175/SIVA
SAN/SYNB/amzn000420/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099722162092

300.00 137.10

25 Feb
2020

25 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005619781371/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.i/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097646162093

49.00 88.10

26 Feb
2020

26 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005713028728/97621483
73/XX0002/Account va-

MAB00044325543
8
MAB00044325543
8

1.00 89.10

26 Feb
2020

26 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB
INDIA_BULLS-

DHKO783PIVVW
OUJLIGAIEIPVO7
TRANSFER

1.00 88.10



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

26 Feb
2020

26 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005714310923/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.r/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097724162095

51.00 37.10

26 Feb
2020

26 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/005714034851/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk-t/rever-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899344162097

51.00 88.10


